DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Americano

Espresso

Double Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate Deluxe

Mocha

Macchiato

Tea

Herbal Teas

(Farl Gray Ginger and Lemon,
Green, Peppermint, Camomile, Rooibos,
Red Berry Passion Fruit and Orange)

add 30p for non dairy milks or decaf coftee

COLDDRINKS
Appletiser

Coke

Diet Coke
Sprite

Irn Bru

Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Ginger Beer
J,0

Still Water
Sparkling Water
Bitter Lemon

Tomato Juice

£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.10
£3.10
£3.30
£3.50
£3.90
£3.50
£3.30
£3.00
£3.00

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£3.25
£3.25
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70

[asserie







COGNAC

Hennessy

Courvoisier

Remy Martin (Champagne Cognac)
Calvados

R U M "INCLUDINGMIXER"
Malibu
Demerara

Bacardi white

G I N "INCLUDINGMIXER"

Edinburg Gin

Edinburgh Gin (Rhubarb & Ginger)
Gordon dry

Tanqueray Dry Gin

Hendricks’s

Bombay Dry Gin

S P I R I T S "INCLUDINGMIXER"

Absolut Vodka Peppar
Southern Comfort
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Smirnoff

Captain Morgan
Sambuca

Campari

Pernod

Pimm’s

BOTTLED
BEERS

Peroni

Budwiser

Tiger

Becks

Becks Blue (non-alcoholic)
Cider Magners

Draft beers

£6.25
£6.25
£7.95
£7.95

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£
£5:25
LD
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£6.00

WHISKY

The Famous Grouse

Taliscer Storm Single Malt Scotch
Bunnahabhain Single Malt Scotch
Laphroaig Single Malt Scotch

The Glenlivet Single Malt Scotch

Lagavulin Single Malt Scotch (16 years)

Jura Suprstition Single Malt Scotch
Glenfiddich Single Malt Scotch
Glen Moray Single Malt Scotch
Chivas Regal Blended Scotch

Glen Morangie Single Malt Highland

Bell’s Blended Scotch
Bushmills Single Malt Irish

LIQUEUR
Tia Maria

Glayva

Drambuie

Baileys

Grand Marier

Cointreau

Benedictine

Kahlua (Coffee Liqueur)
Ouzo

Disaronno (Italian liqueur)

TEQUILA

Jose Duervo

Sierra

Havana Club

SHERRY
Croft

Tio Pepe

Harveys

PORT

Cockburns

£4.50
£595
£595
£6.25
£595
£7.50
£5.50
£595
£595
£5:25
£6.25
£4.50
£495

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£4.50




WHITE WINES

10.

11.

12.

Corney & Barrow White— Cotes de Gascogne
An appealing fresh and zesty versatile dry white,
blended from the Colombard and Ugni Blanc

grapes in Gascony

Sauvignon Blanc, Rio del Mar- Central Valley
The citrus fruit character and soft tropical notes on

the palate make this a perfect all- rounder and a

super complement to seafood also.

Pinot Grigio, Montevento IGT- Veneto
Well balanced and refreshing with delicate notes of’
grilled almonds and a light, citrus finish.

Chenin Blanc, Paarl Heights— Western Cape
FPacked with lovely ripe apple, pear and citrus aromas
along with succulent tropical fruit on the palate.
Excellent value!

El Campesino Unoaked Chardonnay- Valle Central
A lively refreshing wine with bright stone fruit and
a touch of creaminess.

Terre de Lumiere Viognier, Celliers Jean dAlibert-
Pays d’Oc

Floral notes allied to dry almost apricor like fruit

of some concentration.

Rheingau Riesling Qba Schloss Schonborn-
Rheingau

An excellent wine, superb as an aperitif from a

top end producer.

Macon-Solutre, Maison Auvigue— Burgundy
This single Domaine exhibits a fresh, crisp pear
and white fruit character.

Taringi, Sauvignon Blanc- Marlborough
New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc at it’s best, grassy
Jresh and invigorating, rather too easy to drink.

Sancerre Domaine de La Grande Maison,
Chameau-Balland - Loire

Perfectly balanced, minerally lead fruir with

dry, elortlessly elegant finish.

Chablis, Domaine Vincent Dampt
Benchmark Chablis, stony minerality and
richness with perfect poise.

ROSEWINES

La Brouette Rose, Comte Tolosan—
Producteurs Plaimont

Red fresh fruit nose with hints of wild strawberry

& fruit drop. Fresh on palate, round and well balanced
in the mouth.

175ml 250ml Bottle
£6.95 £8.25 £23.50

£7.50 £8.95

£24.50

£7.95 £9.25 £26.00

£27.00

£27.50

£28.50

£30.50

£37.00

£38.00

£51.00

£53.00

£695 £8.25 £23.00

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

B

23.

24,

25.

RED WINES

175ml 250ml
Corney & Barrow Red- Cotes de Gascogne £6.95 £8.25
Soft supple and inviting this is cracking red
that drinks effortlessh
Merlot, Rio del Mar— Chile £7.50 £8.95
Plum and bramble fruit, cherry notes medium bodied
and nicelyoncentrated. Supewon its own or with food too.
Shiraz Mourvedre, Meerstein— Western Cape ~ £7.95 £9.25

Soft and juicy with creamy dark fruit, and
a splash of black peppered spice.

Chamuyo Malbec Mendoza Vineyards— Mendoza
Brightly spiced cherry fruit, medium
bodied and nicely concentrated.

Altos de Baroja Rioja Joven- Rioja
Youthful style of Rioja, made in the classic
mold with bags of subtle fruit.

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva, Casas del
Bosque- Casablanca

Cassis, mocha, bramble, cream and finesse —
super smooth and delicious!

Pinot Noir Reserva Vina Mar- Casablanca
Pure and fresh with splashes of spice, a
richly fruited core, super elegant.

Cotes du Rhone Reserve Domaine Perrin— Rhone
Dark plum colour with aromas of ripe red fruits -
rich, lush, concentrated.

Chateau La Courolle- St Emilion
Luscious, easy-drinking, well structured with
rich black fruits and smooth rannins.

Bottle
£23.50

£25.00

£26.00

£28.00

£29.00

£30.00

£39.50

£43.00

£53.00

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

125ml
Prosecco Le Pieve, NV Brut £6.50
Soft, creamy sparkler from north east Italy

with a zesty creamy finish.

Champagne Guy de Chassey, Grand Cru Brut NV
Straw colour, persistent mousse, a nose of
ripe pear with hints of cur hay

PUDDING & PORT

100ml
Chateau Septy half - Monbazillac £5.50
A super balance of sweet and acidity Rich and
concentrated with a citrus zing.
50cl
Quinta do Vale Dona Maria Port LBV half £4.95

From old vines, this is plump and fresh, showing raspberries
and layers of mocha and vanilla cream.

£28.00

£120.00
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