DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

Latte	£3.40
Cappuccino	£3.40
Flat White	£3.40
Americano	£3.10
Espresso	£3.10
Double Espresso	£3.30
Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Hot Chocolate Deluxe	£3.90
Mocha	£3.50
Macchiato	£3.30
Tea	£3.00
Herbal Teas	£3.00
(Earl Gray, Ginger and Lemon,	
Green, Peppermint, Camomile, Rooibos,	
Red Berry, Passion Fruit and Orange)	

add 30p for non dairy milks or decaf coffee

COLD DRINKS

Appletiser	£3.25
Coke	£3.25
Diet Coke	£3.25
Sprite	£3.25
Irn Bru	£3.25
Apple Juice	£2.70
Orange Juice	£2.70
Cranberry Juice	£2.70
Ginger Beer	£3.25
J ₂ O	£3.25
Still Water	£2.70
Sparkling Water	£2.70
Bitter Lemon	£2.70
Tomato Juice	£2.70

narmions brasserie



COGNAC

Hennessy	£6.25
Courvoisier	£6.25
Remy Martin (Champagne Cognac)	£7.95
Calvados	£7.95

RUM "INCLUDINGMIXER"

Malibu	£4.50
Demerara	£4.50
Bacardi white	£4.50

$G \ I \ N \ "\text{including mixer"}$

Edinburg Gin	£5.25
Edinburgh Gin (Rhubarb & Ginger)	£5.25
Gordon dry	£5.25
Tanqueray Dry Gin	£6.00
Hendricks's	£6.00
Bombay Dry Gin	£6.00

S P I R I T S "INCLUDING MIXER"

Absolut Vodka Peppar	£4.50
Southern Comfort	£4.50
Martini Extra Dry	£4.50
Martini Rosso	£4.50
Smirnoff	£4.50
Captain Morgan	£4.50
Sambuca	£4.50
Campari	£4.50
Pernod	£4.50
Pimm's	£4.50

B O T T L E D B E E R S

Peroni	£4.00
Budwiser	£4.00
Tiger	£4.00
Becks	£4.00
Becks Blue (non-alcoholic)	£4.00
Cider Magners	£4.00
Draft beers	£6.00

WHISKY

The Famous Grouse	£4.50
Taliscer Storm Single Malt Scotch	£5.95
Bunnahabhain Single Malt Scotch	£5.95
Laphroaig Single Malt Scotch	£6.25
The Glenlivet Single Malt Scotch	£5.95
Laqavulin Single Malt Scotch (16 years)	£7.50
Jura Suprstition Single Malt Scotch	£5.50
Glenfiddich Single Malt Scotch	£5.95
Glen Moray Single Malt Scotch	£5.95
Chivas Regal Blended Scotch	£5.25
Glen Morangie Single Malt Highland	£6.25
Bell's Blended Scotch	£4.50
Bushmills Single Malt Irish	£4.95

LIQUEUR

Tia Maria	£4.50
Glayva	£4.50
Drambuie	£4.50
Baileys	£4.50
Grand Marier	£4.50
Cointreau	£4.50
Benedictine	£4.50
Kahlua (Coffee Liqueur)	£4.50
Ouzo	£4.50
Disaronno (Italian liqueur)	£4.50

TEQUILA

Jose Duervo	£4.00
Sierra	£4.00
Havana Club	£4.00

SHERRY

Croft	£3.50
Tio Pepe	£3.50
Harveys	£3.50

PORT

Cockburns	£	4.50

WHITE WINES

•		175.1	250 1	D1.
1.	Corney & Barrow White– Cotes de Gascogne An appealing fresh and zesty versatile dry white, blended from the Colombard and Ugni Blanc grapes in Gascony.		250ml £8.25	Bottle £23.50
2.	Sauvignon Blanc, Rio del Mar– Central Valley The citrus fruit character and soft tropical notes on the palate make this a perfect all- rounder and a super complement to seafood also.	£7.50	£8.95	£24.50
3.	Pinot Grigio, Montevento IGT– Veneto Well balanced and refreshing with delicate notes of grilled almonds and a light, citrus finish.	£7.95	£9.25	£26.00
4.	Chenin Blanc, Paarl Heights– Western Cape Packed with lovely ripe apple, pear and citrus aromas along with succulent tropical fruit on the palate. Excellent value!			£27.00
5.	El Campesino Unoaked Chardonnay– Valle Central A lively, refreshing wine with bright stone fruit and a touch of creaminess.			£27.50
6.	Terre de Lumiere Viognier, Celliers Jean d'Alibert– Pays d'Oc Floral notes allied to dry almost apricot like fruit of some concentration.			£28.50
7.	Rheingau Riesling Qba Schloss Schonborn– Rheingau An excellent wine, superb as an aperitif from a top end producer.			£30.50
8.	Macon-Solutre, Maison Auvigue– Burgundy This single Domaine exhibits a fresh, crisp pear and white fruit character.			£37.00
9.	Taringi, Sauvignon Blanc– Marlborough New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc at it's best, grassy, fresh and invigorating, rather too easy to drink.			£38.00
10.	Sancerre Domaine de La Grande Maison, Chameau-Balland - Loire Perfectly balanced, minerally lead fruit with dry, e!ortlessly elegant finish.			£51.00
11.	Chablis, Domaine Vincent Dampt Benchmark Chablis, stony minerality and richness with perfect poise.			£53.00
	ROSEWINES			

ROSEWINES

12. La Brouette Rose, Comte Tolosan–	
Producteurs Plaimont	£6.95 £8.25 £23.00
Red fresh fruit nose with hints of wild strawberry	
& fruit drop. Fresh on palate, round and well balanced	
in the mouth.	

RED WINES

		155 1	050 1	D 1			
13.	Corney & Barrow Red– Cotes de Gascogne Soft supple and inviting this is cracking red that drinks effortlessly	175ml £6.95					
14.	Merlot, Rio del Mar– Chile Plum and bramble fruit, cherry notes medium bodied and nicelyconcentrated. Superon its own or with food too.	£7.50	£8.95	£25.00			
15.	Shiraz Mourvedre, Meerstein– Western Cape Soft and juicy with creamy dark fruit, and a splash of black peppered spice.	£7.95	£9.25	£26.00			
16.	Chamuyo Malbec Mendoza Vineyards– Mendoza Brightly spiced cherry fruit, medium bodied and nicely concentrated.	a		£28.00			
17.	Altos de Baroja Rioja Joven– Rioja Youthful style of Rioja, made in the classic mold with bags of subtle fruit.			£29.00			
18.	Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva, Casas del Bosque– Casablanca Cassis, mocha, bramble, cream and finesse – super smooth and delicious!			£30.00			
19.	Pinot Noir Reserva Vina Mar– Casablanca Pure and fresh with splashes of spice, a richly fruited core, super elegant.			£39.50			
20.	Cotes du Rhone Reserve Domaine Perrin- Rhon Dark plum colour with aromas of ripe red fruits - rich, lush, concentrated.	e		£43.00			
21.	Chateau La Courolle– St Emilion Luscious, easy-drinking, well structured with rich black fruits and smooth tannins.			£53.00			
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING							
22.	Prosecco Le Pieve, NV Brut Soft, creamy sparkler from north east Italy, with a zesty creamy finish.	125ml £6.50		£28.00			
23.	Champagne Guy de Chassey, Grand Cru Brut N Straw colour, persistent mousse, a nose of ripe pear with hints of cut hay	V		£120.00			
	PUDDING & POR						
24.	Chateau Septy half - Monbazillac A super balance of sweet and acidity. Rich and concentrated with a citrus zing.	100 ml £5.50					
25.	Quinta do Vale Dona Maria Port LBV half From old vines, this is plump and fresh, showing raspberrie and layers of mocha and vanilla cream.	50cl £4.95					